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Our offer is based on :
• High strength
• 25 years experience with fiber optic
• Specialized workshop with ISO 9001 certified
• Production and test equipments adapted to large or small series as well as

prototypes
• Engineers and qualified technicians for customized products
• Expertise and availability of a large inventory of fibers cables, connectors

Standard Patchcords
• ST, SC or FC connectors
• PC, SPC, UPC or APC polishing
• Singlemode or graded index multimode fibers
• Simplex, duplex or pigtails
• 2.5mm or 2.8mm cable protection

Polarization Maintening Patchcords
• Patch cords or pigtails
• “TruePhase” fiber or other designs of PM fiber
• 900µm upbuffering or 2.8mm cable protection
• FC (large or small key) or SC connectors
• PC or APC polishing
• Slow or fast axis alignment
• Rotating FC version available for customer alignment

Components Pigtails
• Singlemode or graded index multimode fibers
• Standard of PM fiber
• 900µm buffer “easy-strip” or tube PVC, Hytrel or elastomer
• Ceramic or polymer ferrule
• FC or SC connectors PC or APC polished

SMA Patchcords
• SMA/SMA simplex or duplex patch cords
• Multimode graded index fiber or HCS fiber
• Tight buffer
• Ceramic or metal ferrule
• 1m or 2m standard lengths

Patchcords 
Pigtails

Standard, PM, Pigtail ing

Applications

• Singlemode or multimode
• All connectors standards
• PC, SPC or APC polishing
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Optics

Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components GmbH
Tel: 	 +49 8142 2864 – 0
Fax:	 +49 8142 2864 – 11
info@lasercomponents.com
www.lasercomponents.com 

United Kingdom
Laser Components (UK) Ltd.
Tel:	 +44 1245 491 499
Fax:	 +44 1245 491 801
info@lasercomponents.co.uk
www.lasercomponents.co.uk 


